MEDICARE AND MEDICAID UPDATE SEMINAR

Sponsored by

Hospital Council of Western Pennsylvania

7:30 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

&
HFMA

September 16, 2011

AGENDA

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions
Mark Spehar, President Western PA Chapter of HFMA

Federal Update
Larry Goldberg, Consultant

Break/Networking
Medicare Fiscal Intermediary Update

Mark Hudak, Audit Manager, Highmark Medicare Services
Staft Members from Highmark Medicare Services

Lunch

Medicare Cost Report Form Update & Reimbursement Strategies
Julie DiFrancesco, Director, Health Sciences & Government,
Deloitte & Touche LLP

Break/Networking

Rural Update
Andrew M. Williams, CPA, Manager, BKD

Questions/Adjourn



MEDICARE UPDATE SEMINAR
Sponsored by
Hospital Council of Western Pennsylvania
&
HFMA

Location: Hospital Council of Western PA
500 Commonwealth Drive
Warrendale, PA 15086

Date: Friday, September 16, 2011
7:30 a.m. Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:30 a.m. — 4:30 p.m./Program
(Networking Lunch)

Registration Form

Name:

Title:

Facility:

Phone: E-mail:

Yes, I plan to attend the Medicare Update Seminar
Friday, September 16, 2011

Cost: Member - $125.00

Checks payable to HCWP and sent to the attention of Peggy Maxwell at Hospital
Council of Western PA, 500 Commonwealth Drive, Warrendale, PA 15086

No refunds will be given, substitutions will be allowed
Seating will be limited to 125 people

Registration Deadline: September 9, 2011
Respond to Patricia Raffaele at 724-772-7202, raffaelp@hcwp.org



or Peggy Maxwell at (724) 772-8394, maxwellp@hcwp.org

Fax Registration Form to: (724) 553-3520

Target Audience: Chief Financial Officers, Controllers, Directors of Finance, CPAs,
Senior & Staff Accountants
Qualifies for 8.00 CPE Credits/7.00 audit — 1.00 tax


mailto:maxwellp@hcwp.org
mailto:maxwellp@hcwp.org

