MEDICARE AND MEDICAID UPDATE SEMINAR

Sponsored by

Hospital Council of Western Pennsylvania

& HFMA

September 16, 2011

AGENDA

7:30 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:25 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Mark Spehar, President Western PA Chapter of HFMA
8:30 a.m.	Federal Update Larry Goldberg, Consultant
10:30 a.m.	Break/Networking
10:45 a.m.	Medicare Fiscal Intermediary Update Mark Hudak, Audit Manager, Highmark Medicare Services Staff Members from Highmark Medicare Services
12:15 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Medicare Cost Report Form Update & Reimbursement Strategies Julie DiFrancesco, Director, Health Sciences & Government, Deloitte & Touche LLP
3:00 p.m.	Break/Networking
3:15 p.m.	Rural Update Andrew M. Williams, CPA, Manager, BKD
4:30 p.m.	Questions/Adjourn

MEDICARE UPDATE SEMINAR Sponsored by Hospital Council of Western Pennsylvania & HFMA

Location: Hospital Council of Western PA 500 Commonwealth Drive Warrendale, PA 15086

Date: Friday, September 16, 2011
7:30 a.m. Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m./Program
(Networking Lunch)

Registration Form

Name:	
Title:	
Facility: _	
Phone:	E-mail:
	Yes, I plan to attend the Medicare Update SeminarFriday, September 16, 2011
	Cost: Member - \$125.00

Checks payable to HCWP and sent to the attention of Peggy Maxwell at Hospital Council of Western PA, 500 Commonwealth Drive, Warrendale, PA 15086

No refunds will be given, substitutions will be allowed Seating will be limited to 125 people

Registration Deadline: September 9, 2011 Respond to Patricia Raffaele at 724-772-7202, raffaelp@hcwp.org

or Peggy Maxwell at (724) 772-8394, maxwellp@hcwp.org

Fax Registration Form to: (724) 553-3520

Target Audience: Chief Financial Officers, Controllers, Directors of Finance, CPAs,
Senior & Staff Accountants
Qualifies for 8.00 CPE Credits/7.00 audit – 1.00 tax